

## Pachet materiale constructii

I.D.: 42381976

---

Data publicarii	04.04.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.563,98 RON - 1.563,98 RON

---

Descriere: 1 5000506 PROFIL DE COLT 3M 20.00 BUC 1.77 35.45 19 6.75 2 5006976 PLACA RIG. NORM. RB 12,5 (1,2X2,6M) 50.00 BUC 19.40 970.16 19 184.34 3 5001127 SURUB RIG. AUTOFI. 212/3,5X35MM(1000 BUC 1.00 CUT 42.37 42.37 19 8.05 4 5000000 BANDA AMBALARE 46 MM TRANSPARENT 15.00 BUC 3.75 56.22 19 10.68 5 5001124 BANDA IMBINARE AUTOADEZIVA 90M RIG 1.00 BUC 19.01 19.01 19 3.61 6 5010276 BANDA MASCARE BAUDEMAN 50MX50M 4359-44 20.00 BUC 6.44 128.74 19 24.46 7 5000722 IPSOS RIG. SUPER 25KG 2.00 BUC 50.93 101.85 19 19.35 8 7025133 APA DISTILATA 5L DEDURIZATA 10.00 BUC 5.20 52.02 19 9.88 9 7006853 CHINGA ANCORAJ 35MM 6M 2000 DAN 3.00 BUC 39.43 118.29 19 22.47 10 7013073 CHINGA ANCORAJ 25MM 5M 1000 DAN 2.00 BUC 19.94 39.87 19 7.57

---